
RESULTS
DIS Novice age 21+ Cat 1 Men

Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

COOMBS Nicholas16 25.7000.0 0.08.100 8.000 8.000 7.6001 7.800

Twisters South Wales TC 1.2 7.200 7.500 7.400 7.3007.200 0.0 25.300

51.000

14.600

15.800

9.500

9.900 7.400

7.300

BAKER Luke15 23.6000.0 0.06.900 6.900 6.600 7.0002 6.800

Twisters South Wales TC 0.4 6.800 6.700 6.500 7.0007.200 0.0 24.000

47.600

13.700

13.700

9.900

9.900 6.800

6.900

LOYNES Ieuan17 23.9000.0 0.07.500 7.300 7.000 6.9003 7.200

Neath Flyers Academy 0.7 6.200 5.500 5.500 5.7005.700 0.0 19.800

43.700

11.200

14.200

7.900

9.700 6.500

5.500
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